Northside-Victoria Local, NSTU

School Representatives (2013-2014)


	
	School
	School Rep and email

	1
	Baddeck Academy
	Orlynn Somerville

orlynn@staff.ednet.ns.ca
	Kim Dunning

kimd@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	2
	Boularderie Elementary
	Randy Lucas lucasr@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	3
	Cape Smokey Elementary
	Marie Hawley marieb@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	4
	Cabot High
	Dave Currie mdcurrie@nstu.ca

	5
	North Highlands Elementary
	Jennie MacDougall jenniemacd@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	6
	Rankin School of the Narrows
	Claudette Cordeau cordeauc@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	7
	Bras d’Or Elementary
	Karen Finney kfinney@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	8
	Florence Elementary
	Terry Tobin t_tobin@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	9
	Dr. T.L. Sullivan Jr. High
	Bernadette MacNeil bmmacneil@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	10
	Jubilee Elementary
	Mary Louise Bowne mbowne@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	11
	Sydney Mines Jr. High
	Vicki Podetz podetzv@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	12
	St. Joseph Elementary
	Shauna Ley sley@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	13
	Memorial Composite High
	Mary Pyke mpyke@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	14
	Memorial Composite High
	Chris MacInnis chrismac@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	15
	Memorial Composite High
	Paul Bowne leafpack@ns.sympatico.ca

	16
	NS L-Centre/NS Ad. Ed.
	

	17
	Ferrisview Elementary
	Gina Penny ginapenny@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	18
	Seton Elementary
	Rhonda Andrea                

paulrhondaandrea@gmail.com
	Susan Spurrell

scspurrell@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	19
	Thompson Jr. High
	Peter Day pwday@nstu.ca

	20
	Special Services
	

	21
	Middle River
	Juanita Romard jromard@staff.ednet.ns.ca

	22
	Northside Staff Dev. Centre
	Kurt Kublek kkublek@cbvrsb.ca



Quorum of Local Council = 50%+1 of # of Executive and Local Reps
NSVL NSTU
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